ClearScape_CSFS_Gen2 07/23 page 1 of 8
The Gardco ClearScape LED luminaires feature an architecturally stylish design
that will complement your application's visual landscape. ClearScape offers
unparalled photometric performance, significant savings over HID, and is available
with the latest in energy saving control options.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
ClearScape
Floodlights
Small, CSFS
Ordering guide Example: CSFS-A07-740-A33-SLF-UNV-FAWS-SP2-MG
Luminaire Configuration
(nominal lumens)
Color Temperature Distribution Mounting Voltage Options Finish
CSFS A01       2,300
A02   3.400
A03   4,200
A04   5,500
A05   6,300
A06   7,500
A07   8,700
A08   11,200
A09   12,200
A10       14,500
730    70CRI
3000K
740    70CRI
4000K
750    70CRI
5000K
A33    Assymetric
33° Flood
(NEMA 6x5)
SPT7    Spot
(12° Round)
(NEMA 2x2)
RSP    Rectangular
Spot
(NEMA 3x3)
RMF    Rectangular
Medium
Flood
(NEMA 7x4)
RNF    Rectangular
Narrow
Flood
(NEMA 7x5)
SLF
 Slip Fitter
Mount (fits
on 2-3/8"
to 3" O.D.
tenon, wires
through slip
fitter)
TRN8
Trunnion
Mount (3.28'
or 1m cord
exits
luminaire)
120      120V
208    208V
240    240V
277      277V
347    347V
480    480V
UNV    Universal
120-277V
HVU    Universal
347-480V
None